
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Auke SCHILDER
Altaïr Orientation
Omloop : H50
Afstand : 5800m (Hoogteverschil 135m)
Tijd : 1:15:38 (13'02"/km)

26/38 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Alain MAZY 0:43:16
2. Guido LENGES 0:43:22
3. Olivier CHATTLAIN 0:45:13

1. 217 00:03:27 375m 9'12"/km
2. 211 00:02:51 00:06:18 247m 11'32"/km
3. 219 00:00:37 00:06:55 76m 8'07"/km
4. 209 00:07:34 00:14:29 609m 12'25"/km
5. 173 00:06:40 00:21:09 670m 9'57"/km
6. 172 00:03:35 00:24:44 339m 10'34"/km
7. 170 00:03:27 00:28:11 238m 14'30"/km
8. 197 00:07:29 00:35:40 587m 12'45"/km
9. 200 00:04:43 00:40:23 256m 18'25"/km

10. 191 00:05:05 00:45:28 438m 11'36"/km
11. 190 00:02:17 00:47:45 226m 10'06"/km
12. 212 00:13:50 01:01:35 590m 23'27"/km
13. 252 00:08:32 01:10:07 574m 14'52"/km
14. 250 00:02:37 01:12:44 255m 10'16"/km
15. 222 00:02:02 01:14:46 168m 12'06"/km
16. 255 00:00:23 01:15:09 85m 4'31"/km
17. 999 00:00:29 01:15:38 83m 5'49"/km
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